
HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 4116 BERTO MALASQUEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4067 BURRELL ABADIAS, MATEO ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4060 CAPDEVILA GAUDENS, MIGUEL ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 393 GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 60 Alcampo Scorpio 71

CT 496 MARTÍNEZ CEPERO, MARC ESP 3 Lleida UA

AR 4017 PRIETO OJEDA, ALEX ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4073 ROYES ROYO, JAUME ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 4111 SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4118 SAURA ACÓN, HUGO ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4112 ZAKHARUK LUKYAN, ALEXANDER ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

12:00 11:40 CT 496 MARTÍNEZ CEPERO, MARC ESP 3 Lleida UA

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 5246 INFANTES NAVARRO, TOMAS ESP 6 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 4073 ROYES ROYO, JAUME ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

12:20 12:00 AR 5130 SOLANILLA CABALLERO, OSCAR ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. dorsal
Licencia

Nombre Nac.
Año

Club

1 AR 5228 MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

2 AR 5245 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

3 AR 4068 ORIACH ENJUANES, ABEL ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

6,14 AR 4060 CAPDEVILA GAUDENS, MIGUEL ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

4,51 AR 5246 INFANTES NAVARRO, TOMAS ESP 6 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

4,45 AR 5247 BLANES GOMEZ, IKER ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

4,02 AR 5245 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

3,78 AR 393 GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 60 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4118 SAURA ACÓN, HUGO ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

11,4 AR 5228 MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5247 BLANES GOMEZ, IKER ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

12:40 12:20

11:00 10:25

12:00 11:25

10:55

11:0011:20

11:15

11:40 11:20

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM

600m MASC. AL_CM

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

60m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

300m MASC. AL_CM



HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 176 BURRELL BUSTOS, ALVARO ESP 69 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 3197 BUIL GUAL, LORIEN ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

55,83 O 7860 RODRIGUEZ ROSETE, JAVIER ESP 93 Alcampo Scorpio 71

43,34 CT 24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

26,3 AR 2691 JALLE DUCH, LUIS ESP 99 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 4111 SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

52,88 CT 28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 3 Lleida UA

AR 3197 BUIL GUAL, LORIEN ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

57 AR 3147 DIAZ GIRON, JUAN ESP 1 FC Barcelona

44,15 AR 2691 JALLE DUCH, LUIS ESP 99 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 4116 BERTO MALASQUEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4066 GALLIFA ARROYO, JUAN ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 5113 DIAZ GIRON, JAVIER ESP 5 FC Barcelona

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

09.06 AR 3949 ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4117 ESPIAS GARCÍA, LAIA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4110 LAFUENTE GALLEGO, LUZIA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4047 NADAL BARES, CARMEN ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4122 PEINADO BARRANCO, SANDRA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 3949 ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon
12:10 11:50

12:00 11:25

11:00 10:25

11:25 11:05

60m FEM. AL_ABF

200m FEM. AL _ABF

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM

Martillo (4kg) MASC. _ABM

Martillo (5kg) MASC. _ABM

Disco (1kg) MASC._ABM

Disco (1,5kg) MASC._ABM

Disco (1,750kg) MASC. _ABM

Martillo (6kg) MASC. _ABM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM



HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 5226 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, CLAUDIA PILAR ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4108 TRIGO QUELLA, MARTA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

4,15 AR 4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

3,59 AR 4108 TRIGO QUELLA, MARTA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4117 ESPIAS GARCÍA, LAIA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4110 LAFUENTE GALLEGO, LUZIA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5226 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, CLAUDIA PILAR ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

12:00 11:25 7,35 AR 4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 4120 FOFANA KEITA, AICHA ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR 3679 SOLANILLA PENELLA, NORA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

HORA. COMP CAMARA LLAM. Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

50,63 AR 3673 SANZ GUILLEN, ELENA ESP 4 Lleida UA

48,38 AR 3680 ALMUNIA PUERTOLAS, CELIA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

19,24 AR 5264 RUBIO MONTES, TANIA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4107 ARNAL FERRAZ, PAULA ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4120 FOFANA KEITA, AICHA ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4119 IZAGA MENDOZA, ADRIANA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3679 SOLANILLA PENELLA, NORA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

12:00 11:25

11:00 10:25

11:50 11:30

11:00 10:25

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Martillo (3kg) FEM._ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (800g) FEM._ABF

300m FEM. AL _CF


